
PRINCE SWR
SUMMAY OF 
CLAIMS 
RECEIVED

SUMMAY OF 
CLAIMS  
ADMITTED %

AMOUNTOF 
CONTIGENT 
CALIM

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM NOT 
ADMIIITED

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIMUNDER 
VERIFICATION

NO AMOUNT NO AMOUNT
Operational creditors (other than Workmen and 
Employees and Government Dues)

10 228922980 8 225612130 3310850 0 0

100

NAME  RECEIVED  ADMIITED %

AMOUNTOF 
CONTIGENT 
CALIM

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM NOT 
ADMIIITED

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIMUNDER 
VERIFICATION

 AMOUNT  AMOUNT
STRATA EXIM PVT LIMITED 21825735  21825735  0 O 0
RESIN AGENCY LLP 1,93,42,751  1,93,42,751 0 O 0
SHANDONG YADA NEW MATERIAL COMPANY LTD 99,23,405 99,23,405 0 O 0
BASILPROMPT VYNYL P LTD 2,77,26,479.00₹      27726479 0 O 0
ASSOCIATED ROAD LINES 572432 572432 0 O 0
SUPREME MICRO MINERAL 15893183 15893183 0 O 0
SUMANGAL 130328145 130328145 0 O 0
SAI PACKGING 2631330 0 2631330 O 0
paresk petrochemicals 413046 413046 O 0
sumangal petro chemical 266474 266474 O 0

 0 O 0
   
TOTAL 228922980 0 225612130 0 3310850 0 0

Total


